
CHHS KBN WEST SERIES TRAIL
Team Tournament Results

KBN WEST NOLIN HS RESULTS 
10/25/2025 NOLIN LAKE 

Division: KBN WEST HS Federation#: 

Team Boat# Team# Fish Wgt Pnlty Bns B/F Total YTDB Pts
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1 GARRETT SCOTT-AUSTIN
SCHMIDT

11 7 5/ 5 11.89 3.96 11.89 300.00

2 ELI SCROGGINS-DREW
BERLLING

27 10 5/ 5 10.12 3.33 10.12 299.00

3 LAYNE HUGHES-BRAIDEN
DUNCAN

7 53 5/ 5 9.79 2.17 9.79 298.00

4 KLAY RHODES-SAWYER
PATE

29 43 5/ 5 9.25 2.11 9.25 297.00

5 DAVID RYKS-BRAEDON
MORRISON

35 15 5/ 5 8.54 3.00 8.54 296.00

6 HUNTER CLARK-MICAH
NIMMO

46 46 5/ 5 8.28 3.53 8.28 295.00

7 LUCAS MARTIN-XANDER
CAMPBELL

52 18 5/ 5 8.17 2.65 8.17 294.00

8 CALEB KELLY-PEYTON LYNN 33 23 5/ 5 8.03 1.92 8.03 293.00

9 AIDEN HATLEN-CASE
SHERRIL

38 11 5/ 5 7.79 2.33 7.79 292.00

10 EVAN FOLEY-MASON MOORE 30 29 4/ 4 6.81 2.55 6.81 291.00

11 CADE
HENDERSON-CAMERON
HENDERSON

42 5 3/ 3 6.76 3.59 6.76 290.00

12 BRYCE ALFREY- 47 1 3/ 3 6.59 2.83 6.59 289.00

13 HAYDEN
WAGNER-WELCH-LOGAN
MINTER

21 37 4/ 4 6.24 2.25 6.24 288.00

14 LAYNE ETHINGTON-MASON
TEATER

1 48 5/ 5 5.96 5.96 287.00

15 WESTON CHILDERS-AUSTIN
BERRY

19 19 3/ 3 5.82 2.75 5.82 286.00

16 NOLAN GOWEN-LUCAS
BENNETT

16 50 5/ 5 5.39 5.39 285.00

17 MASON FACKLER-LANDEN
BROWN

9 8 5/ 5 5.25 5.25 284.00

18 RHETT SHIRRELL-> LANDON
RUHL

28 25 4/ 4 4.95 2.35 4.95 283.00

19 LOGAN ETHINGTON-DYLAN
TEATER

8 47 3/ 2 5.27 .50 4.77 282.00

20 ELLIE ICE-PRESLEY ABELL 45 35 2/ 2 4.66 4.66 281.00

21 COLTON THOMPSON-JAYCE
GRAY

17 52 3/ 3 4.34 2.49 4.34 280.00

22 TUCKER TAMME-EVAN
KNIGHT

55 55 2/ 2 3.16 3.16 279.00

23 GAVIN GRAY-IAN LOGAN 10 31 2/ 2 3.12 2.21 3.12 278.00

24 BRICE CLARE-GAVIN
COOMER

26 16 2/ 2 3.10 2.21 3.10 277.00
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25 LANDON ROBERTSON-KADEN
RIGDON

44 32 2/ 2 3.07 3.07 276.00

26 ASHTON ROSELL-RUDY
REEDER

23 9 2/ 2 3.01 1.85 3.01 275.00

27 LUKE HERALD-CONNOR
WHITMAN

15 17 3/ 3 2.81 2.81 274.00

28 GRAY WEAVER-HENRY
MCDONALD

56 56 2/ 2 2.59 2.59 273.00

29 EASTON YOUNG-HUDSON
WOOD

43 51 1/ 1 2.40 2.40 2.40 272.00

30 ERIK WELLS-CHASE HALL 22 49 1/ 1 2.26 2.26 2.26 271.00

31 ELIJAH COY-JETT STULL 25 2 2/ 2 1.95 1.95 270.00

32 OLEVIR JOHNSON-DAVIS
MARTIN

37 28 1/ 1 1.95 1.95 1.95 269.00

33 COLTON MULLINS-HUNTER
COY

57 57 1/ 1 1.93 1.93 1.93 268.00

34 LOGAN PRESTON-SEBASTIAN
ORNEALS

36 45 1/ 1 1.84 1.84 1.84 267.00

35 BRAYDEN ROBINSON-BRYCE
ABANG

12 36 1/ 1 1.78 1.78 1.78 266.00

36 LAYNE BODDY-BRADY PAYNE 49 34 1/ 1 1.74 1.74 1.74 265.00

37 SKYLAR
BROTHERS-BROOKLYNNE
PERRY

6 30 .00 .00 25.00

37 ASHTIN CAMBRON-ETHAN
REID

51 44 .00 .00 25.00

37 BREX CAMP-CORBIN CROWE 3 54 .00 .00 25.00

37 TRIPP CAMPBELL-CARSON
CAMPBELL

53 13 .00 .00 25.00

37 AUSTIN CARRICO-WILLIE
DANIELS

34 20 .00 .00 25.00

37 ELLIOT CURRY-CLAYTON
HAGER

39 26 .00 .00 25.00

37 SHELBY FANTE-STELLA
HODGES

24 12 .00 .00 25.00

37 GRANT HAYCRAFT-COLTEN
SIEVERT

31 40 .00 .00 25.00

37 GRAHAM KEPHART-BRAYDEN
BOONE

20 21 .00 .00 25.00

37 DURBIN LEWIS-MICHAEL
SMITH

18 24 .00 .00 25.00

37 VIVIANA LEWIS-LILLIAN
SPEARS

13 14 .00 .00 25.00

37 BRENT PELTS-JOSH
STAPLES

4 6 .00 .00 25.00
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37 TRENTON PRICE-JACOB
GARRETT

14 42 .00 .00 25.00

37 CAMEREN
RETHERFORD-DONALD
CURTSINGER

48 39 .00 .00 25.00

37 MASON SWANK-> RYDER
DOWELL

5 22 .00 .00 25.00

37 AUSTIN ZINNER-JAYDEN
SEAY

40 38 .00 .00 25.00

Teams Fished: 52 Hours Fished: 

Total Fish Weighed: 113 Average Weight / Fish: 1.65

Total Fish Released: 112 ( 99%) Average #Fish / Team: 2.17

Total Fish Weight: 186.61 Average Weight / Team: 3.52


